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FCIF hemmabane skytte pistol och gevar utomhus

Namn

Magnus Fransson
Peter Nordgren
Kjell Brink
Mikael Larsson
Adrian Giacalone
Fredrik Adman
Roger Bjorkman
Marcus Sjoélund
Stefan Nyberg
Linus Wolter

Per Hagstrom
Camilla Kangemo
Boris Sokolov
Johan Berensson
Kristina Melin
Susanne Jansson
Eva Nordgren
Joakim Sandvold
Erik Akerblom
Jonathan Kananen
Kjell Gilberg
Anders Staaf
Thony Olsson
Annika Karlsson
Amelie Propst
Mathias Lindstedt
Péar Revin

Patrik Wedin
Anete Seina

Kari Leinonen
Peter Gottberg
Petter Thoor
Andis Visnevskis
Joakim Nannesson

Helena Gunnel Rosengren

Tobias Cederlund
Karl Wesstrom
Péar Berlin
Anders Pettersson
Kristina Brante

2020-05-04—2020-06-26

Resultat

Pistol

Forening

FM Gotland CIF
FRA MIK

KSIF

F16 Pistolskytteklubb
FRA MIK

FM Gotland CIF

F16 Pistolskytteklubb
FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF

F16 Pistolskytteklubb
FCIF

FM Gotland CIF

F16 Pistolskytteklubb
F16 Pistolskytteklubb
FRA MIK

F16 Pistolskytteklubb
FM Gotland CIF
EGIF

FM Gotland CIF
FRA MIK

EGIF

EGIF

FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF

F16 Pistolskytteklubb
F16 Pistolskytteklubb
F16 Pistolskytteklubb
FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF
EGIF

FM Gotland CIF
EGIF

FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF
EGIF

FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF

FM Gotland CIF

Sid 1 (2)

Poang

287
282
282
275
271
269
268
263
262
261
261
253
251
250
248
248
248
246
241
237
236
230
218
216
214
214
209
201
196
196
194
187
182
156
153
150
142
136
125
122
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Sid 2 (2)

Lagtavling 3-manna mixed

Forening

FM Gotland CIF 1
FRA MIK

F16 Pistolskytteklubb 1
FM Gotland CIF 2

F16 Pistolskytteklubb 2
FM Gotland CIF 3

FM Gotland CIF 4

FM Gotland CIF 5

Namn

Ake Arbrink

Namn

M.Fransson, F.Adman , C.Kangemo
P.Nordgren, A.Giacalone, K.Melin
S.Jansson, M.Larsson, R. Bjorkman
M.Sj6lund, S.Nyberg, E.Nordgren
A.Propst, L.Wolter, B.Sokolov
E.Akerblom, T.Olsson, A.Karlsson
P.Weidin, A.Seina, P.Gottberg
A.Visnevskis, J.Nannesson, K.Brante

Gevar

Klass K3-KE

Férening

FMV Sport

Poang

809
801
791
773
726
675
591
460

Poéng

241



